Election: 2009 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Kendall County, IL
Date: 2009-04-07 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 64524
Ballots Cast: 8262

Voter Turnout: 13%

Active Precincts: 75

Candidate: NO (NON)

Contest Name
CITY OF PLANO QUESTION
PLAINFIELD PUBLIC LIBRARY QUESTION

Contest: CITY OF PLANO QUESTION

Precinct

LITTLE ROCK 5
LITTLE ROCK 6
LITTLE ROCK 9
LITTLE ROCK 10
LITTLE ROCK 8
LITTLE ROCK 4
LITTLE ROCK 2
LITTLE ROCK 7
LITTLE ROCK 3
LITTLE ROCK 1

Total Votes
851
0

Total Votes
113
110
102
96
83
76
75
74
65
57

Contest: PLAINFIELD PUBLIC LIBRARY QUESTION

Precinct
NA AU SAY 2

Total Votes
0

Vote %
65.31

Vote %
68.07
64.33
61.45
69.06
74.11
62.81
74.26
57.81
68.42
54.81

Vote %
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