Election: 2009 ConsolidatedJurisdiction: Kendall County, IL

Date: 2009-04-07 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 64524

Ballots Cast: 8262 Voter Turnout: 13% Active Precincts: 75

Candidate: NO (NON)

Contest Name	Total Votes	Vote %
CITY OF PLANO QUESTION	851	65.31
PLAINFIELD PUBLIC LIBRARY QUESTION	0	0

Contest: CITY OF PLANO QUESTION

Precinct	Total Votes	Vote %
LITTLE ROCK 5	113	68.07
LITTLE ROCK 6	110	64.33
LITTLE ROCK 9	102	61.45
LITTLE ROCK 10	96	69.06
LITTLE ROCK 8	83	74.11
LITTLE ROCK 4	76	62.81
LITTLE ROCK 2	75	74.26
LITTLE ROCK 7	74	57.81
LITTLE ROCK 3	65	68.42
LITTLE ROCK 1	57	54.81

Contest: PLAINFIELD PUBLIC LIBRARY QUESTION

Precinct Total Votes Vote % NA AU SAY 2 0 0